
Place Number Name Sex
1 124 Colin Coleman M
2 115 Sean McHugo M
3 114 Jack Collins M
4 33 Brian Tobin M
5 41 Grainne Higgins F
6 140 James Moloney M
7 43 Padraig Harnett M
8 39 Odhran O'Driscoll M
9 136 Shane Flanagan M

10 34 Charlie Tobin M
11 12 Paul Moloney M
12 35 James Tobin M
13 14 Colm O Malley M
14 133 Dan Ryan M
15 20 Keith Hogan M
16 144 Michael Hewitt M
17 126 Darragh Mackey M
18 3 Ciara Flaherty F
19 116 Roisin Galvin F
20 Scott Nugent M
21 123 Jason Quigley M
22 120 Michael Kyne M
23 112 Cillian Lynch M
24 22 Emma Wright F
25 44 Darragh Kyne M
26 31 Grainne Mahony F
27 117 Conor McHugo M
28 138 Eoin Minogue M
29 17 Sam Caplis M
30 19 Billy Creagh M
31 147 Nikita O'Gorman F
32 21 Conor Kiely M
33 135 Harry McKeogh M
34 130 Abbey Robertson F
35 30 Cathal Hannon M
36 118 Aisling McHugo F
37 40 Orlaith Higgins F

38 806 James Nolan M
39 148 Niamh Coffey F
40 27 Michael Shanahan M
41 129 Cillian Finnucane M
42 145 Claire Coffey F
43 4 Emma Gillen F
44 5 Eimear Keogh F
45 146 Eamonn Coffey M
46 46 Ella O'Connor F
47 134 Emma Robertson F
48 2 Roisin Flaherty F
49 154 Ailbhe O Brien F
50 155 Meabh Keogh F
51 142 Roisin Toohey F
52 13 Jack Caplis M
53 121 Ryan O Neill M
54 16 Colm Caplis M
55 28 Eoin O  Connell M



56 150 Orla Coffey F
57 127 Dylan Mackey M
58 122 Cormac Galvin M
59 125 Rebecca O Regan F
60 131 Hannah Robertson F
61 151 Hannah Ryan F
62 11 Aoife O Gorman F
63 9 Emily O Brien F
64 139 Glen McKeogh M
65 128 Ciara Mackey F
66 24 Tom Ryan M
67 137 Moya Mc Keogh F
68 132 Ella Finucane F
69 37 Ryan O'Donnell M
70 48 Oran O'Neill M
71 25 Chloe Ryan F
72 142 Roisin Toohey F
73 7 Lucy McGrath F
74 38 Hazel Walpole F
75 149 Michael Coffey M
76 153 Gearoid Galvin M
77 156 Philipa Allen F
78 26 Emma Shanahan F

79 1043 Willie Allen M
80 141 Ronan Toohey M
81 36 Oscar O Shea M
82 152 Roisin Galvin F
83 143 Aoife Hannon F
84 145 Claire Coffey F
85 150 Orla Coffey F



RACE NUMBER NAME  M/F

44 Darragh Kyne M

47 M

46 Ella O'Connor F

29 Evan O'Donnell M

41 Grainne Higgins F

38 Hazel Walpole F

45 James O'Connor M

120 Michael Kyne M

39 Odhran O'Driscoll M

48 Oran O'Neill M

40 Orlaith Higgins F

43 Padraig Harnett M

37 Ryan O'Donnell M

8 Adam Kiely M

21 Conor Kiely M

36 Oscar O Shea M

35 James Tobin M

34 Charlie Tobin M

33 Brian Tobin M

32 Oisin Kennedy M

31 Grainne Mahony F

30 Cathal Hannon M

28 Eoin O  Connell M

27 Michael Shanahan M

26 Emma Shanahan F

24 Tom Ryan M

25 Chloe Ryan F

12 Paul Moloney M

22 Emma Wright F

7 Lucy McGrath F

10 Sarah MCGrath F

740 Calum Poole M

20 Keith Hogan M

18 Jack Creagh M

19 Billy Creagh M

23 Lucy Creagh F

17 Sam Caplis M

13 Jack Caplis M

16 Colm Caplis M

14 Colm O Malley M

15 Ava O Malley F

5 Eimear Keogh F

9 Emily O Brien F

11 Aoife O Gorman F

121 Ryan O Neill M

122 Cormac Galvin M

119 Sarah O Neill F

3 Ciara Flaherty F



4 Emma Gillen F

2 Roisin Flaherty F

112 Cillian Lynch M

116 Roisin Galvin F

118 Aisling McHugo F

117 Conor McHugo M

115 Sean McHugo M

114 Jack Collins M

124 Colin Coleman M

125 Rebecca O Regan F

123 Jason Quigley M

128 Ciara Mackey F

127 Dylan Mackey M

126 Darragh Mackey M

129 Cillian Finnucane M

134 Emma Robertson F

130 Abbey Robertson F

131 Hannah Robertson F

132 Ella Finucane F

133 Dan Ryan M

139 Glen McKeogh M

137 Moya Mc Keogh F

135 Harry McKeogh M

136 Shane Flanagan M

142 Roisin Toohey F

141 Ronan Toohey M

138 Eoin Minogue M

140 James Moloney M

143 Aoife Hannon F

144 Michael Hewitt M

148 Niamh Coffey F

146 Eamonn Coffey M

149 Michael Coffey M

145 Claire Coffey F

150 Orla Coffey F

147 Nikita O'Gorman F

151 Hannah Ryan F

153 Gearoid Galvin M

152 Roisin Galvin F

154 Ailbhe O Brien F

155 Meabh Keogh F

156 Philipa Allen F
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